Care and Maintenance
Remove the aluminium stays before washing
Wash liner in cold water on a gentle cycle with mild detergent
Do not dry clean or tumble dry
Do not use bleach
Dry away from heat
Plastic parts may be wiped clean with a damp cloth
Precautions

Detachable side panels can be angled for a customised fit
Indications
Post trauma
Post surgery
Immobilisation for pain relief
Cast removal
Size Charts & Order Codes
20” Tri Panel Knee Immobiliser
Universal Tri Panel Knee Immobiliser
Size Knee Joint Circ Code
Small 13-14” (33-36cm) KI-20-S
Medium 14-15” (36-38cm) KI-20-M
Large 15-16” (38-41cm) KI-20-L
X-Large 16-18”(41-46cm) KI-20-XL
Size Knee Joint Circ Code
12” 14-16” (36-41cm) KI-UNI-12
14” 14-16” (36-41cm) KI-UNI-14
16” 14-16” (36-41cm) KI-UNI-16
18” 14-16” (36-41cm) KI-UNI-18
20” 14-16” (36-41cm) KI-UNI-20
22” 14-16” (36-41cm) KI-UNI-22
24” 14-16” (36-41cm) KI-UNI-24
Fitting Instructions
1. Refer to the sizing charts to make sure
that you have the correct size.
 Undo all the straps and remove the